
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Aces vs Santee Cooper C Elementary
6:30 pm Integrity Business Machines vs Coach's Team Sports C Elementary
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Collins Kids C Elementary
6:30 pm The Freeze vs Integrity Business Machines C Elementary
Thursday, January 30, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Trademark Home Exteriors vs Hunter Stokes State Farm C Elementary
6:30 pm Conway Air Conditioning vs Mambas C Elementary
Friday, January 31, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Anderson Brothers Bank vs Hunter Stokes State Farm C Elementary
6:30 pm Collins Kids vs Mambas C Elementary
Saturday, Febuary 1, 2025 Location
10:00 am Conway Air Conditioning vs Aces C Elementary
11:00 am Anderson Brothers Bank vs Santee Cooper C Elementary
Monday, February 3, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Coach's Team Sports vs The Freeze C Elementary
6:30 pm Conway Air Conditioning vs Santee Cooper C Elementary
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Aces vs Coach's Team Sports C Elementary
6:30 pm Trademark Home Exteriors vs Conway Air Conditioning C Elementary
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Mambas vs Anderson Brothers Bank C Elementary
6:30 pm Santee Cooper vs Hunter Stokes State Farm C Elementary
Thursday, February 6, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Hunter Stokes State Farm C Elementary
6:30 pm The Freeze vs Collins Kids C Elementary
Friday, February 7, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Aces C Elementary
6:30 pm Integrity Business Machines vs Anderson Brothers Bank C Elementary
Saturday, February 8, 2025 Location
10:00 am Collins Kids vs Intergrity Business Machines C Elementary
11:00 am Mambas vs Trademark Home Exteriors C Elementary
Monday, February 10, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Coach's Team Sports vs Myrtle Beach Kia C Elementary
6:30 pm Collins Kids vs Santee Cooper C Elementary
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Mambas vs Coach's Team Sports C Elementary
6:30 pm The Freeze vs Conway Air Conditioning C Elementary
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Trademark Home Exteriors vs Santee Cooper C Elementary
6:30 pm Hunter Stokes State Farm vs Aces C Elementary
Thursday, February 13, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Anderson Brothers Bank vs Myrtle Beach Kia C Elementary
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6:30 pm The Freeze vs Mambas C Elementary

Saturday, February 15, 2025 Location
10:00 am Hunter Stokes State Farm vs Collins Kids C Elementary
11:00 am Aces vs Coach's Team Sports C Elementary
Monday, February 17, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Integrity Business Machines vs Aces C Elementary
6:30 pm Hunter Stokes State Farm vs Coach's Team Sports C Elementary
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Anderson Brothers Bank C Elementary
6:30 pm Coach's Team Sports vs Trademark Home Exteriors C Elementary
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs The Freeze C Elementary
6:30 pm Integrity Business Machines vs Conway Air Conditioning C Elementary
Thursday, February 20, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Mambas vs Integrity Business Machines C Elementary
6:30 pm Anderson Brothers Bank vs Collins Kids C Elementary
Friday, February 21, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Conway Air Conditioning vs Trademark Home Exteriors C Elementary
6:30 pm The Freeze vs Aces C Elementary
Saturday, February 22, 2025 Location
10:00 am Santee Cooper vs Mambas C Elementary
11:00 am Trademark Home Exteriors vs Anderson Brothers Bank C Elementary
Monday, February 24, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Hunter Stokes State Farm vs Integrity Business Machines C Elementary
6:30 pm Collins Kids vs Conway Air Conditioning C Elementary
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Anderson Brothers Bank vs The Freeze C Elementary
6:30 pm Collins Kids vs Trademark Home Exteriors C Elementary
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Mambas vs Myrtle Beach Kia C Elementary
6:30 pm Santee Cooper vs Integrity Business Machines C Elementary

                 The last team listed is the Home Team and will wear White
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